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UK Briis kontrollujumine
28.september 2020.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Laurette 2011 38,15
2 Kaares,Marie 2008 38,79
3 Paidre,Sofia 2011 40,45
4 Metsur,Karolin 2011 42,20
5 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 44,22
6 Urvak,Berit 2009 45,73
7 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 47,09
8 Kabin,Ariane 2010 48,29
9 Tammissaar,Emma 2010 48,72

10 Sell,Simona 2012 53,10
11 Eelrand,Romi 2011 59,54
12 Vilms,Mona 2010 59,61
13 Rang,Annabel 2011 59,67
14 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.02,35
15 Plato,Luisa 2011 1.04.66
16 Mölder,Siiri 2010 1.11,76

Poeglapsed
1 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 36,78
2 Kaun,Norman 2009 41,12
3 Kotkin,Luca 2010 41,23
4 Alder,Aksel 2011 41,30
5 Rannala,Dominic 2011 41,79
6 Simson,Richard 2009 44,69
7 Juudas,Jan 2011 46,20
8 Laanpere,Mattias 2007 46,81
9 Koznitsev,Endrico 2011 47,48

10 Nõlvak,Rasmus 2010 50,53
11 Pilv,Sergo 2011 1.09,67
12 Marran,Georg 2010 1.18,21
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50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Paidre,Sofia 2011 50,56
2 Urvak,Berit 2009 55,99
3 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.08,76

Poeglapsed
1 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 50,95
2 Kotkin,Luca 2010 54,94
3 Alder,Aksel 2011 58,86
4 Kaun,Norman 2009 59,51
5 Rannala,Dominic 2011 1.01,20

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Laurette 2011 46,97
2 Kaares,Marie 2008 48,51
3 Metsur,Karolin 2011 50,27
4 Tammissaar,Emma 2010 53,77
5 Kabin,Ariane 2010 55,63
6 Sell,Simona 2012 56,91
7 Vilms,Mona 2010 57,42
8 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 58,23
9 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 1.00,16

10 Rang,Annabel 2011 1.03,36
11 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.06,41
12 Mölder,Siiri 2010 1.07,42
13 Plato,Luisa 2011 1.07,48

Poeglapsed
1 Laanpere,Mattias 2007 50,87
2 Koznitsev,Endrico 2011 52,50
3 Juudas,Jan 2011 52,78
4 Simson,Richard 2009 55,48
5 Nõlvak,Rasmus 2010 1.03,41
6 Pilv,Sergo 2011 1.10,97
7 Marran,Georg 2010 1.13,13
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25 m vabaaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Saar,Renate 2012 22,31
2 Raudvere,Nora 2012 28,29
3 Enok,Eliise 2011 28,40
4 Sillat,Kertu-Liis 2013 28,60
5 Jõesaar,Kelly 2012 29,12
6 Kraam,Mia Mai 2011 30,02
7 Aava,Reti 2012 31,21
8 Nurmik,Emma 2011 33,43
9 Nurmik,Sienna 2011 36,21

10 Reino,Gerda 2013 36,45
11 Kabin,Keiti 2012 37,41
12 Roasto,Stella 2013 38,64
13 Välba,Mirell 2011 39,06
14 Mõsak,Maimu 2013 50,48

Poeglapsed
1 Pelt,Kustav 2012 22,89
2 Miller,Norman 2012 23,67
3 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 26,16
4 Mölder,Ivar 2012 27,95
5 Tootsi,Tõnis 2011 29,63
6 Ahven,Kristofer 2012 30,28
7 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 31,32
8 Oruaas,Märten 2010 32,39
9 Mägi,Marius 2012 33,20

10 Taveter,Oliver 2012 34,57
11 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 35,91
12 Sein,Samuel 2012 36,84
13 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 39,38
14 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 39,69
15 Puusta,Hans Martin 2013 42,83
16 Õnnepalu,Joosep 2013 43,34
17 Nappir,Rafael 2012 1.09,67
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25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Metsur,Karolin 2011 23,14
2 Saar,Renate 2012 25,92
3 Raudvere,Nora 2012 29,54
4 Enok,Eliise 2011 30,09
5 Sillat,Kertu-Liis 2013 30,64
6 Roasto,Stella 2013 31,04
7 Nurmik,Emma 2011 33,37
8 Aava,Reti 2012 33,41
9 Reino,Gerda 2013 33,76

10 Nurmik,Sienna 2011 33,85
11 Õim,Stella 2013 36,80
12 Järvis,Helena 2011 39,89
13 Kabin,Keiti 2012 41,45
14 Rahel,Kurvet 2013 42,24
15 Vaidlo,Iiris 2013 44,04
16 Välba,Mirell 2011 45,78
17 Haljaspärg,Ketter 2011 46,06
18 Mõsak,Maimu 2013 46,45
19 Järvis,Karina 2011 46,50
20 Mitt,Stella Olivia 2013 47,23
21 Reila,Lenna 2012 47,60
22 Randrüüt,Elsa 2013 52,06
23 Naaris,Hanna 2013 55,47
24 Mitt,Natalie 2013 57,93

Selili jalad
Tammissaar,Hanna 2013 1.19,26
Kupits,Kairit 2013 2.32,20

Poeglapsed
1 Pelt,Kustav 2012 27.76
2 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 29,20
3 Taveter,Oliver 2012 29,51
4 Sein,Samuel 2012 30,39
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5 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 30,79
6 Miller,Norman 2012 30,79
7 Tootsi,Tõnis 2011 30,81
8 Oruaas,Märten 2010 32,34
9 Mölder,Ivar 2012 33,46

10 Hõbelaid,Henry 2012 34,81
11 Mägi,Marius 2012 34,97
12 Puusta,Hans Martin 2013 36,53
13 Õnnepalu,Joosep 2013 36,66
14 Heinlaid,Tristan 2012 38,69
15 Ahven,Kristofer 2012 40,21
16 Lehtsaar,Kristo 2013 40,64
17 Pauklin,Robin 2013 40,80
18 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 42,57
19 Kont,Henryk 2013 48,60
20 Kipper,Oskar 2013 51,98
21 Nappir,Rafael 2012 1.10,12

Selili jalad
Mäelt,Rocco 2013 43,89
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